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PLAY-OFF ROUND QUARTERFINALS GAME 31
MANCHE ELIMINATOIRE QUARTS DE FINALE MATCH 31

Spectators  Referee
2970
Team Statistics
Period Score
1 1:2
2 0:3
3 1:1
TOT 2:6

MAROUELLI Dan (CAN)

GAME SUMMARY / RESUME DU MATCH
Torino Esposizioni WED 22 FEB 2006 / MER 22 FEV 2006 START TIME / DEBUT 16:35

SUI - SWE 2-6 (1-2, 0-3, 1-1)

Linesmen
NELSON Thor Eric (USA), SHELYANIN Sergey (RUS)

SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
10:7 8:12 4:0 00:00 : 02:28 0:1 0:0
10:7 7:13 4:0 00:00 : 02:08 0:1 0:0

1:13 14:2 0:2 02:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
21:27 29:27 8:2 02:00 : 04:36 0:2 0:0

ET/Res Team

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 Sul 26 GERBER M - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 SWE 35 LUNDQVIST H - Goalkeeper in
Goal 03:05 01 SWE EQ 20 SEDINH (@) 12 SEDIND Onlice SUI 26 3 4213033
5 LIDSTROM N SWE35 2 5122037
Penalty 03:41 05:41 Sul 2min. 5 BLINDENBACHER S - Holding
Goal 08:37 11 SUl EQ 7 STREITM 2 1p DELLAROSSA Onlce SUI 26 712152228
P SWE35 2 5407296
28 PLUSS M
Penalty 13:21 13:49 SuUl 2min. 23 PATERLINIT - Hooking
Goal 13:49 1:2 SWE PP1 33 MODINF (1) 21 FORSBERGP Onlce SUl 26 4 72230
11 ALFREDSSON SWE35 511132133
D
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 22:17 1:3 SWE EQ 40 ZETTERBERG H (2) 96 HOLMSTROMT Onlce SUI 26 3 4213033
29 JONSSON K SWE 35 29 34 40 72 96
Penalty 28:59 29:07 Sul 2min. 4 CONNE F - Hooking
Goal 29:07 1:4 SWE PP1 13 SUNDIN M (2 5 LIDSTROMN Onlice SUI 26 5123557
1 ALFREDSSON SWE35 511132133
D
Goal 32:52 15 SWE EQ 13 SUNDIN M (3 21 FORSBERGP  Onlce SUl 26 521576797
34 TJARNQVIST D SWE 351315213334
Penalty 34:13 36:13 Sul 2min. 30 JENNIM - Hooking
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 40:49 2:5 Sul EQ 67 LEMMR (2) 32 RUTHEMANN I Onlce SUI 26 521325767
SWE 35 521232633
Goal 48:36 2:6 SWE EQ 26 PAHLSSON S 2 11 ALFREDSSON  Onlce SUI 26 4 7153335
D SWE 35 11 15 22 26 34
22 AXELSSON PJ
Penalty 56:05 58:05 SWE 2min. 96 HOLMSTROM T - Tripping
GK 60:00 Sul 26 GERBER M - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 SWE 35 LUNDQVIST H - Goalkeeper
out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : SUI - Switzerland Team : SWE - Sweden
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
26 GERBER Martin 27 21 60:00 35 LUNDQVIST Henrik 29 27 60:00
40 AEBISCHER David 1 LIV Stefan (EG)
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44 BUHRER Marco (EG)

Game Statisti

Cs

Team : SUI (red)

32 TELLQVIST Mikael

No Pos
7D
12F
15F
22D
28 F

5D
10F
23F
32F
33D

4F
21F
30F
31D
57D

3D
29D
35F
67 F
97 F

26 GK
40 GK
44 GK

TOTALS

Head Coach

Name

STREIT Mark

DELLA ROSSA Patric
di PIETRO Paul
KELLER Olivier
PLUSS Martin

BLINDENBACHER Severin
AMBUHL Andreas
PATERLINI Thierry
RUTHEMANN Ivo
HIRSCHI Steve

CONNE Flavien
FISCHER Patrick
JENNI Marcel
SEGER Mathias
BEZINA Goran

VAUCLAIR Julien
FORSTER Beat
JEANNIN Sandy
LEMM Romano
WICHSER Adrian

GERBER Martin
AEBISCHER David
BUHRER Marco

: KRUEGER Ralph

Team : SWE (yellow)

Shots on Goal
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Shots on Goal
3

A PIM 1 2
0 0 1 0
1 0 0 1
0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0
1 0 2 0
0 2 0 0
0 0 1 1
0 2 1 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 2 1 0
0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
3 8 8 7
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+/-
0
+1

0
+1
+1

o O o

No Pos Name (€] 1Y 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
2D OHLUND Mattias 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
5D LIDSTROM Nicklas 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 -1

13F SUNDIN Mats 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 +1

21F FORSBERG Peter 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

33F MODIN Fredrik 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

15D HAVELID Niclas 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 +2

34D TJARNQVIST Daniel 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 +3

40 F ZETTERBERG Henrik 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 0

72F JONSSON Jorgen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 F HOLMSTROM Tomas 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
8D BACKMAN Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11F ALFREDSSON Daniel 0 3 0 1 2 0 3 +1

22F AXELSSON Per Johan 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 +1

26 F PAHLSSON Samuel 1 0 0 0 3 1 4 0

29D JONSSON Kenny 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 +1

12 F SEDIN Daniel 0 1 0 2 1 0 3 +1

20F SEDIN Henrik 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 +1

23D SUNDIN Ronnie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
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No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 ] OT Tot +/-
37F SAMUELSSON Mikael 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 +1
51F HANNULA Mika 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK LIV Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32GK TELLQVIST Mikael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35GK LUNDQVIST Henrik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 12 2 12 13 2 27
Head Coach : GUSTAFSSON Bengt Ake
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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